@tz HILL

WORLD DARTS CHAMPIONSHIP

2018/19
HOSPITALITY
PACKAGES

ALEXANDRA PALACE, LONDON

PROFESSIONAL
DARTS CORPORATION

CHAMPAGNE RECEPTION, TWO-COURSE PRE-SESSION MEAL,
COMPLIMENTARY WINE, BEER AND SOFT DRINKS

RESERVED PRIME-LOCATION VIP SEATING ANDA
BETTING SERVICE COURTESY OF WILLIAM HILL

DEDICATED ENTRANCE, SOUVENIR PROGRAMME
AND INTRODUCTION WITH DARTS LEGENDS

EMAIL: HOSPITALITY@PDC.TV



DATE

THURSDAY DECEMBER 13
FRIDAY DECEMBER 14
FRIDAY DECEMBER 14

SATURDAY DECEMBER 15

SATURDAY DECEMBER 15

SUNDAY DECEMBER 16
SUNDAY DECEMBER 16
MONDAY DECEMBER 17
TUESDAY DECEMBER 18
TUESDAY DECEMBER 18
WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 19
WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 19

THURSDAY DECEMBER 20

THURSDAY DECEMBER 20
FRIDAY DECEMBER 21
FRIDAY DECEMBER 21

SATURDAY DECEMBER 22

SATURDAY DECEMBER 22

SUNDAY DECEMBER 23

SUNDAY DECEMBER 23
THURSDAY DECEMBER 27

THURSDAY DECEMBER 27
FRIDAY DECEMBER 28
FRIDAY DECEMBER 28

SATURDAY DECEMBER 29

SATURDAY DECEMBER 29

SUNDAY DECEMBER 30

TUESDAY JANUARY 1

SCHEDULE

PLAY
BEGINS

/PM
12.30pPM
/PM
12.30pPM
/PM
12.30pPM
/PM
/7PM
12.30pPM
/PM
12:30pPM
/PM
12:30pPM

/7PM
12:30PM

/PM
12:30pPM
/PM
12:30pPM

/PM
12.30pPM
/7PM

12.30pPM
7PM

12.30pPM
7PM
7PM

8PM

MATCHES

3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64
2 X LAST 96,2 X LAST 64
4 X LAST 64
4 X LAST 64
4 X LAST 64
4 X LAST 64
4 X LAST 64
3 X LAST 32
3 X LAST 32
3 X LAST 32
3 X LAST 32
3 X LAST 32
Ix LAST 32, 2x LAST 16
3xX LAST 16
3X LAST 16
2X QUARTER-FINALS
2X QUARTER-FINALS
2X SEMI-FINALS

THE FINAL

COST PER
TICKET (+VAT)

£220
El70
£220
£170
£220
£170
£220
£220
£170
£220
£170
£220
£170
£220
E1#0
£220
£180
=230
£180
£230

£180
£270

£220
£270
£320
£320
£350
£350

YOU CAN PURCHASE TICKETS BY COMPLETING A BOOKING FORM WHICH CAN
BE FOUND AT WWW.PDC.TV/TICKETS AND BY EMAILING HOSPITALITY@PDC.TV

ALLTICKETS ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO PDC TERMS & CONDITIONS - SEE WWW.PDC.TV FOR MORE INFORMATION.

FANCY DRESS COSTUMES (SUCH AS SUPER HEROES) ARE NOT PERMITTED IN THE HOSPITALITY AREA. REGULAR CLOTHING THAT REFLECTS THE ATMOSPHERE

OF THE EVENT (SUCH AS CHRISTMAS JUMPERS) IS ALLOWED. ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING FANCY DRESS, PLEASE CHECK IN ADVANCE



