

2018/19 HOSPITALITY PACKAGES

ALEXANDRA PALACE, LONDON





CHAMPAGNE RECEPTION, TWO-COURSE PRE-SESSION MEAL, COMPLIMENTARY WINE, BEER AND SOFT DRINKS

RESERVED PRIME-LOCATION VIP SEATING AND A BETTING SERVICE COURTESY OF WILLIAM HILL

DEDICATED ENTRANCE, SOUVENIR PROGRAMME AND INTRODUCTION WITH DARTS LEGENDS

EMAIL: HOSPITALITY@PDC.TV

SCHEDULE

DATE	PLAY BEGINS	MATCHES	COST PER TICKET (+VAT)
THURSDAY DECEMBER 13	7рм	3 X LAST 96,1X LAST 64	£220
FRIDAY DECEMBER 14	12.30рм	3 X LAST 96, 1 X LAST 64	£170
FRIDAY DECEMBER 14	7рм	3 X LAST 96,1X LAST 64	£220
SATURDAY DECEMBER 15	12.30рм	3 X LAST 96,1X LAST 64	£170
SATURDAY DECEMBER 15	7рм	3 X LAST 96,1X LAST 64	£220
SUNDAY DECEMBER 16	12.30рм	3 X LAST 96,1X LAST 64	£170
SUNDAY DECEMBER 16	7рм	3 X LAST 96,1X LAST 64	£220
MONDAY DECEMBER 17	7рм	3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64	£220
TUESDAY DECEMBER 18	12.30рм	3 X LAST 96,1 X LAST 64	£170
TUESDAY DECEMBER 18	7рм	3 X LAST 96,1X LAST 64	£220
WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 19	12:30рм	2 X LAST 96, 2 X LAST 64	£170
WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 19	7рм	4 X LAST 64	£220
THURSDAY DECEMBER 20	12:30рм	4 X LAST 64	£170
THURSDAY DECEMBER 20	7рм	4 X LAST 64	£220
FRIDAY DECEMBER 21	12:30рм	4 X LAST 64	£170
FRIDAY DECEMBER 21	7рм	4 X LAST 64	£220
SATURDAY DECEMBER 22	12:30рм	3 X LAST 32	£180
SATURDAY DECEMBER 22	7рм	3 X LAST 32	£230
SUNDAY DECEMBER 23	12:30рм	3 X LAST 32	£180
SUNDAY DECEMBER 23	7рм	3 X LAST 32	£230
THURSDAY DECEMBER 27	12.30рм	3 X LAST 32	£180
THURSDAY DECEMBER 27	7рм	1x LAST 32, 2x LAST 16	£270
FRIDAY DECEMBER 28	12.30рм	3x LAST 16	£220
FRIDAY DECEMBER 28	7рм	3x LAST 16	£270
SATURDAY DECEMBER 29	12.30рм	2x QUARTER-FINALS	£320
SATURDAY DECEMBER 29	7рм	2x QUARTER-FINALS	£320
SUNDAY DECEMBER 30	7рм	2x SEMI-FINALS	£350
TUESDAY JANUARY 1	8рм	THE FINAL	£350

YOU CAN PURCHASE TICKETS BY COMPLETING A BOOKING FORM WHICH CAN BE FOUND AT WWW.PDC.TV/TICKETS AND BY EMAILING HOSPITALITY@PDC.TV

ALL TICKETS ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO PDC TERMS & CONDITIONS - SEE WWW.PDC.TV FOR MORE INFORMATION.